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No. 20-A ___ 

 
 

 

In The 

Supreme Court of the United States 
  
 

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR GUN RIGHTS; ROBERT C. BEVIS; and 

LAW WEAPONS, INC d/b/a LAW WEAPONS & SUPPLY, an Illinois corpo-

ration, 

 

Plaintiffs-Applicants, 

 

v. 

 

CITY OF NAPERVILLE, ILLINOIS and JASON ARRES, 

 

Defendants-Respondents, 

 

and 

 

THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, 

 

Intervening Party-Respondent 

  
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

  
 

 As required by Supreme Court Rule 29.5(b), I hereby certify that on 

April 25, 2023, a copy of the “Emergency Application for Injunction Pending 

Appellate Review” was served via electronic mail on all parties required at the 

following email addresses: 

cwilson@perkinscoie.com 

gtong@perkinscoie.com 

MSnashall@perkinscoie.com 

sfeldman@bradyunited.org 

DBurley@perkinscoie.com 

sfeldman@bradyunited.org 

mailto:cwilson@perkinscoie.com
mailto:gtong@perkinscoie.com
mailto:MSnashall@perkinscoie.com
mailto:sfeldman@bradyunited.org
mailto:DBurley@perkinscoie.com
mailto:sfeldman@bradyunited.org
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dletter@bradyunited.org 

christopher.wells@ilag.gov 

Sarah.Hunger@ilag.gov 

Carson.Griffis@ilag.gov 

 

In addition, it was served via Federal Express on: 

The City of Naperville, Illinois and Jason Arres, by and through their attor-

neys: 

 

Christopher B. Wilson 

Kahin Gabriel Tong 

Micaela Snashall 

Perkins Coie LLC 

110 North Wacker Drive 

Suite 3400 

Chicago, IL 60606-1511 

 

and 

 

The State of Illinois, by and through its attorneys: 

 

Christopher Graham Wells 

Sarah A. Hunger 

Carson Griffis 

Office of the Attorney General of Illinois 

100 W. Randolph St. 

12th Floor 

Chicago, IL 60601 

 
/s/ Barry K. Arrington 

____________________________ 

Barry K. Arrington 

Arrington Law Firm 

4195 Wadsworth Boulevard 

Wheat Ridge, Colorado 80033 

(303) 205-7870 

barry@arringtonpc.com 

Counsel for Applicants 
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